P @,: Uphaus €DC
. Toddlers
Y Class Schedule

7am-8am Arrival

8am-9am Breakfast

9am-9:30 Diaper Change

9:30-9:45 Outside time

9:45-10:00 Circle Time

10:00-10:30 Centers/Art

10:30-11:00 Diaper Change/Restroom

11:00-11:30 Lunch
11:30-1:30 Nap

1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:00
5:00-6:00

Diaper Change/Restroom
Snack

Story time

Outside time

Diaper Change/Restroom
Manipulatives

Circle time

Centers

Music

Departure



	Uphaus CDC
	Toddlers
	Class Schedule
	7am-8am   Arrival
	8am-9am  Breakfast
	9am-9:30  Diaper Change
	9:30-9:45  Outside time
	9:45-10:00  Circle Time
	10:00-10:30  Centers/Art
	10:30-11:00  Diaper Change/Restroom
	11:00-11:30  Lunch
	11:30-1:30  Nap
	1:30-2:00  Diaper Change/Restroom
	2:00-2:30  Snack
	2:30-2:45  Story time
	2:45-3:15  Outside time
	3:15-3:45  Diaper Change/Restroom
	3:45-4:00  Manipulatives
	4:00-4:15  Circle time
	4:15-4:45  Centers
	4:45-5:00  Music
	5:00-6:00  Departure

